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TIPOS DE PROVA 
 

CARGOS PROVAS 
NÚMERO DE 
QUESTÕES 

 
Agente Comunitário de Saúde e 
Agente de Combate a Endemias 

 

 
Português 
Raciocínio Lógico 
Noções de Informática 
Específica 
 

 
10 
05 
05 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


